S.No.| First Name | Last Name Title Company Name Email Corporate Phone Person Linkedin Url Website Company Linkedin Url State
1 Abhijeet Bhosale Sr Vice President Sales Square Yards abhijeet.bhosale@squareyards.in '+91 1800 208 3344 | http://www.linkedin.com/in/abhijeet-bhosale-900b3895 | https://squareyards.com | http://www.linkedin.com/company/square-yards Maharashtra
2 Shefali Singh Assistant Vice President Square Yards shefali.singh@squareyards.in '+91 1800 208 3344 http://www.linkedin.com/in/shefalisinghsscet https://squareyards.com | http://www.linkedin.com/company/square-yards Karnataka
3 Yogesh Dhakras Vice President Ebix yogesh.dhakras@ebix.com '+1 678-281-2020 http://www.linkedin.com/in/yogesh-dhakras-51984818 https://ebix.com http://www.linkedin.com/company/ebix Maharashtra
4 Kailash Pant Senior Vice President - Temenos SaaS Support Temenos kailash.pant@temenos.com '+1 888-323-9630 http://www.linkedin.com/in/kailypant https://temenos.com http://www.linkedin.com/company/temenos Karnataka
5 Arun Gupta Vice President Finance & Corporate Affairs Ebix agupta@ebix.com '+1 678-281-2020 http://www.linkedin.com/in/arun-gupta-a6b52920 https://ebix.com http://www.linkedin.com/company/ebix Delhi
6 Navdeep Singh Reporting and Analytics Global Head Ebix navdeep.singh@ebix.com '+1 678-281-2020 http://www.linkedin.com/in/navdeep-singh-85337853 https://ebix.com http://www.linkedin.com/company/ebix Delhi
7 Suresh Vasudevan Vice President and Center Head Chennai Ebix suresh.vasudevan@ebixcash.com '+1 678-281-2020 http://www.linkedin.com/in/suresh-vasudevan-3371786 https://ebix.com http://www.linkedin.com/company/ebix Tamil Nadu
8 Saurabh Mishra Assistant Vice President Square Yards saurabh.mishral8@squareyards.in | '+91 1800 208 3344 http://www.linkedin.com/in/saurabhmishra2 https://squareyards.com | http://www.linkedin.com/company/square-yards Karnataka
9 Gideon Christados Associate Vice President Temenos gideon@temenos.com '+1 888-323-9630 http://www.linkedin.com/in/gideon-christados-b30889a https://temenos.com http://www.linkedin.com/company/temenos Tamil Nadu
10 Amit Laddha Senior Vice President Square Yards amit.laddha@squareyards.in '+91 1800 208 3344 http://www.linkedin.com/in/amit-laddha-2a991536 https://squareyards.com | http://www.linkedin.com/company/square-yards Maharashtra
11 Hemant Aggarwal Global Head of SaaS Delivery Temenos hemant.aggarwal@temenos.com '+1 888-323-9630 http://www.linkedin.com/in/hemant-aggarwals https://temenos.com http://www.linkedin.com/company/temenos
12 Shruti Awasthi AVP - Crm Square Yards shruti.awasthi@squareyards.com '+91 1800 208 3344 http://www.linkedin.com/in/shruti-awasthi-7673b646 https://squareyards.com | http://www.linkedin.com/company/square-yards Haryana
13 Ishant Jain Vice President of Sales Square Yards ishant.jain@squareyards.in '+91 1800 208 3344 | http://www.linkedin.com/in/ishant-vijay-jain-b9123571 | https://squareyards.com | http://www.linkedin.com/company/square-yards | Uttar Pradesh
14 Aayush Mehrotra Associate Business Head Square Yards aayush.mehrotra@squareyards.co.in | '+91 1800 208 3344 | http://www.linkedin.com/in/aayush-mehrotra-631b02b1 | https://squareyards.com | http://www.linkedin.com/company/square-yards Haryana
15 Rohan Fernandes Associate Vice President Human Resources Temenos rohanfrancis.f@temenos.com '+1 888-323-9630 http://www.linkedin.com/in/rohan-fernandes-25670a22 https://temenos.com http://www.linkedin.com/company/temenos Karnataka
16 Desikan Sv Vice President Temenos svdesikan@temenos.com '+1 888-323-9630 http://www.linkedin.com/in/desikan-sv-8267846 https://temenos.com http://www.linkedin.com/company/temenos Tamil Nadu
17 Rajeev Kumar Vice President Account and Taxation Ebix rajeev.kumar@ebix.com '+1 678-281-2020 http://www.linkedin.com/in/fcarajeevranjan https://ebix.com http://www.linkedin.com/company/ebix Delhi
18 Gitesh Kukreja Zonal Head Square Yards gitesh.kukreja@squareyards.co.in '+91 1800 208 3344 http://www.linkedin.com/in/gitesh-kukreja-b711b3bb https://squareyards.com | http://www.linkedin.com/company/square-yards Haryana
19 Asheesh Kumar SVP- Head of Saa$S Delivery and Customer Success Temenos asheesh.kumar@temenos.com '+1 888-323-9630 http://www.linkedin.com/in/asheesh-kumar-412aa67 https://temenos.com http://www.linkedin.com/company/temenos Karnataka
20 Rahul Yogi Zonal Head Square Yards rahul.yogi@squareyards.co.in '+91 1800 208 3344 http://www.linkedin.com/in/rahul-yogi-782a13105 https://squareyards.com | http://www.linkedin.com/company/square-yards Maharashtra
21 Jimmy Bharucha Deputy Vice President Operations & Customer Services Ebix jimmyb@ebix.com '+1 678-281-2020 http://www.linkedin.com/in/jimmybharucha-dvp https://ebix.com http://www.linkedin.com/company/ebix Maharashtra
22 Sandeep S Regional Head, Talent Acquisition - India Temenos ssandeep@temenos.com '+1 888-323-9630 http://www.linkedin.com/in/sandeeps79 https://temenos.com http://www.linkedin.com/company/temenos Karnataka
23 Surabhi Gupta Group Head Ebix surabhi.gupta@ebix.com '+1 678-281-2020 http://www.linkedin.com/in/surabhi-gupta-a9b04a75 https://ebix.com http://www.linkedin.com/company/ebix Uttar Pradesh




